Y ogurt Meal

Servings: 50.00
Meal Type: Lunch
Calories
Category: Entree
Fat
HACCP Process: No Cook
Trans Fat
40z yogurt, cheese stick and 2 grain equiv grain
component Carbohydrates
Sugar
Iron
Vitamin A

Ingredients

1 Each YOGURT STRAWB BAN BASH L/F 48-4Z TRIX
READY_TO_EAT

Ready to eat single serving

1 Each CHEESE STRING MOZZ IW 168-1Z LOL
Ready to Eat; single serving

1 Package SNACK CINN BUN 100-1.76Z CINNAMANIA
Ready to Eat, single serving

Preparation Instructions

Nutrition Information

804.80 Protein
34.64qg SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
96.569 Fiber

36.48¢g Sodium
2.88mg Vitamin C

2652.00lU Calcium

31.049g
17.92¢g
55.20mg
4.00g
1180.00mg
0.00mg

1068.00mg

Place of 4 ounce yogurt, one cheese stick and one 2 ounce grain equivalent in a bag. Hold at 35 degrees or below

until service.



