Yogurt Meal

Servings:	50.00	
Meal Type:	Lunch	
Category:	Entree	
HACCP Process:	No Cook	
4oz yogurt, cheese stick and 2 grain equiv grain component		

Nutrition Information

Calories	804.80	Protein	31.04g
Fat	34.64g	SaturatedFat	17.92g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	55.20mg
Carbohydrates	96.56g	Fiber	4.00g
Sugar	36.48g	Sodium	1180.00mg
Iron	2.88mg	Vitamin C	0.00mg
Vitamin A	2652.00IU	Calcium	1068.00mg

Ingredients

1 Each YOGURT STRAWB BAN BASH L/F 48-4Z TRIX READY_TO_EAT

Ready to eat single serving

- 1 Each CHEESE STRING MOZZ IW 168-1Z LOL Ready to Eat; single serving
- 1 Package SNACK CINN BUN 100-1.76Z CINNAMANIA Ready to Eat, single serving

Preparation Instructions

Place of 4 ounce yogurt, one cheese stick and one 2 ounce grain equivalent in a bag. Hold at 35 degrees or below until service.